Example - County

BEFORE THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS COUNTY OF ______, STATE OF CALIFORNIA

AUTHORIZATION TO PARTICIPAT	Έ
IN THE SISC GASB 45 TRUST	

In the Matter of: AUTHORIZATION TO PAF IN THE SISC GASB 45 TRU		RESOLUTION N	O
•	45 TRUST (the "Plan") to the Governmental Account	to pre-fund Other Post-Emplo unting Standards Board (GA	the "County") to (the "County") to (open Benefits (OPEB) liabilities (SB) Statement No. 75, and as
Code Section 6507, has made su	ich a program available to th is Trust Fund is intended to	ne County and its eligible emplo to be a tax-exempt governmen	ated under California Government byees a Trust Fund to be known as tal trust established under Internal lifornia.
NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT	RESOLVED:		
I. The Board of Supervisors of, 20; and	f the County of	does hereby adopt the	e SISC GASB 45 TRUST effective
2. The Board of Supervisors do involving the Plan and Trust; and	,	Plan Administrator to act on	the County's behalf in all matters
3. A Trust Agreement for the SIS be the funding vehicle in which is			ne trust established thereunder will
the SISC GASB 45 Trust Agreem	nent and Plan of Benefits, an applicable, of the Board of	d the associated Investment Po	designee of such officer, to execute licy in substantially the form on file changes therein deemed advisable
5. The Board of Supervisors he successor or his/her designee, as		the Plan; and	(Job Title or Position), or his/her
implement the Plan and to take and to execute such documents	whatever additional actions and to perform such acts	are necessary to maintain the as he/she, in his/her judgment	icers and officials of the County to County's participation in the Plan, c, deems necessary or desirable to th relevant regulations issued or as
l,, c	Clerk of the Board of Superv	visors of the County of	, State of California,
hereby certify that the following , was d	resolution, on motion of Su July and regularly adopted b	pervisor v the Board of Supervisors of t	, seconded by Supervisor he County of
at an official meeting thereof on a copy of the resolution has been	the n delivered to the Chairman	day of, 20_ n of the Board of Supervisors.	, State of California,, seconded by Supervisor he County of by the following vote and that
AYES: NOES: ABSENT:			
ABSTAIN:		CLERK OF THE BOARD OF	SUPERVISORS , STATE OF CALIFORNIA
		_	